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Name, Vorname
Bogatsch, Pepe
Brede, Noam
Saalfeld, Marlin
Peuschel, Jaro
Koch, Nils

Drege, Philipp
Wedlich, Ole
Weif3kopf, Linus
Romeggini, Nicolas
Albertini, Livio Fabio
Koch, Bennet
Kraft, Henrik

CherryBoys am 23.07.2022

Ergebnisliste

Verein/Ort
Weidenhausen
Baunatal
Weidenhausen
Melsungen
Burghaun

Hanau

Hitzerode
Burghaun

Recife (Brasilien)
Biel/Bienne (Schweiz)
Burghaun
Witzenhausen

1:40
1:45
2:43
2:28
2:33
2:03
2:57
2:35

2:.07
3:22
3:23
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12:00
12:54
12:53

14:17
13:31
15:25
14:41

14:58
15:38
16:35
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Endzeit

5:08 2 18:48
5:42 5 20:21
5:22 3 20:58
18:33 - 21:.01
5:29 4 22:19
6:48 8 22:22
4:28 1 22:50
5:59 6 23:15
23:21 - 23:21
7:26 9 24:31
6:08 7 25:08
7:42 10 27:40




